## **ANNOUNCEMENT**

Notification of managers and closely related parties' transactions with A.P. Møller - Mærsk A/S shares

Pursuant to section 28(a) of the Danish Securities Trading Act, A.P. Møller - Mærsk A/S hereby reports managers and related parties' transactions with A.P. Møller - Mærsk A/S shares on their behalf:

Notifying party:	A.P. Møller Holding A/S
Reason:	A.P. Møller Holding A/S, a related party to board member of A.P. Møller - Mærsk A/S, Ane M.M. Uggla, cf. Danish Securities Trading Act, section 28(a), subsection 4, no. 4 a), has sold shares in A.P. Møller - Mærsk A/S
Issuer:	A.P. Møller - Mærsk A/S
ISIN code:	DK 0010244508
Туре:	A.P. Møller - Mærsk B
Transaction:	Sale
Trading date:	21 May 2014
Market:	Nasdaq OMX Copenhagen A/S
Number:	15,000
Market price:	DKK 205,050,000
***	

Contact: Martin Gottlob, tel. +45 33 63 34 37

Copenhagen, May 22, 2014

A.P. Møller - Mærsk A/S

Page 1 of 1